
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Class 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16M 

No. 
6 

52 
81 
82 
13 
80 
41 
31 
72 
11 
42 
5 

12 
2 

21 
90 
30 
36 

Name 
Simon Sikes 
Jackson Lee 
Dexter Czuba 
Dylan Christie 
Burton  August 
Maxwell Esterson 
Rob Albani/M 
Scott Rubenzer/M 
Tom Schwietz/M 
Christopher Kierce 
Ryan Bjerke 
Joe Colasacco/M 
Bob Reid/M 
Mike Scanlan/M 
Dave Petzko/M 
Omar Khan 
William Velkoff  
Steve Oseth/M 

Sponsor 
Group 6 
Tnemec,Subway,CaldwellRealty 
Team Pelfrey 
Team Pelfrey 
RiceRace,Monro,Ruthies'sRental Cot. 
Amity Search Partners 
Home Tech Bldg. Consultants 
Morgan's Collision Center 
Steel Services 
ATC Technologies Inc. 
Raceworks,Meji Enterprises 
AurianaRcg/Rive Bistro 
Weiss 
Drivers Services 
Shady Hill Clayworks 
Hardline Motorsports 
Practical Precision Engineering 
Aero Services Winchester 

Best Tm 
1:14.758 
1:14.985 
1:15.292 
1:15.400 
1:15.467 
1:15.603 
1:16.608 
1:16.822 
1:17.068 
1:17.073 
1:17.178 
1:17.213 
1:17.262 
1:17.281 
1:17.491 
1:18.519 

Diff 

0.227 
0.534 
0.642 
0.709 
0.845 
1.850 
2.064 
2.310 
2.315 
2.420 
2.455 
2.504 
2.523 
2.733 
3.761 

Best Speed 
96.311 
96.019 
95.628 
95.491 
95.406 
95.234 
93.985 
93.723 
93.424 
93.418 
93.291 
93.249 
93.189 
93.166 
92.914 
91.698 

- 
- 

In Lap 
16 
18 
17 
13 
18 
19 
18 
12 
11 
8 
4 

11 
18 
17 
17 
17 
0 
0 

  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/21/2020 11:51:57 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Charles Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at SUMMIT POINT August 2020 

F1600 Championship Series 

F16 Practice 2 

Practice started at 11:23:42 

Summit Point 2.000 miles 

8/21/2020 11:25 AM 


